
Rugby Refs Packages - USA

ITEM
Jersey - Fully Sublimated
Shorts Sublimated Referee Shorts
Socks
1/4 Zip Rain Jacket
Training Bottoms
Polo
Hoodies
Softshell Jacket
Beanie
T-Shirt
3 in 1 Jacket
Drill Top
Ruck Sack
Wheelie Kitbag
Kitbag

BRONZE 
$75.00 
$40.00  
$15.00 

SILVER 
$75.00 
$40.00  
$15.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 

GOLD 
$75.00 
$40.00 
$15.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 
$85.00 
$12.50 
$15.00 

INDIVIDUAL 
$75.00 
$40.00  
$15.00 
$50.00  
$50.00 
$25.00 
$50.00 
$85.00 
$12.50 
$15.00 
$95.00 
$60.00 
$35.00 

$100.00 
$45.00 

Net Individual prices 
Discounted Package Price 
Discount

USA Delivery

All Prices in US $'s

$130.00 
$105.00 
$25.00 

$20.00 

$305.00 
$250.00 
$55.00  

$55.00 

$417.50 
$350.00 
$67.50 

$75.00 

SPECIAL  

 $50.00 
$50.00 
$25.00 

$85.00 
$12.50 

$60.00 
$35.00 

$317.50 
$292.50 
$25.00 

$30.00 


