

RUGBY REFS PACKAGES - USA

ITEM	BRONZE	SILVER	GOLD	INDIVIDUAL	SPECIAL
Jersey - Fully Sublimated	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	
Shorts Sublimated Referee Shorts	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	
Socks	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	
1/4 Zip Rain Jacket		\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Training Bottoms		\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Polo		\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Hoodies		\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	
Softshell Jacket			\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00
Beanie			\$12.50	\$12.50	\$12.50
T-Shirt			\$15.00	\$15.00	
3 in 1 Jacket				\$95.00	
Drill Top				\$60.00	\$60.00
Ruck Sack				\$35.00	\$35.00
Wheelie Kitbag				\$100.00	
Kitbag				\$45.00	
Net Individual prices	\$130.00	\$305.00	\$417.50		\$317.50
Discounted Package Price	\$105.00	\$250.00	\$350.00		\$292.50
Discount	\$25.00	\$55.00	\$67.50		\$25.00
USA Delivery	\$20.00	\$55.00	\$75.00		\$30.00
All Prices in US \$'s					



